Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabelle Mace - (811669) - Deben SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.88
1:11.90
1:11.93
1:12.02

:112.48

112.80

112.92

113.24

:113.36

:113.61

:113.67

:113.69

113.97

114.13

114.27

:114.48

115.76

:115.88

:116.00

:116.25

:116.52

:116.70

:117.36

117.51
1:18.38

1:22.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

425
424
424
422
414
409
407
401
399
395
394
394
390
387
385
382
363
361
359
356
352
349
341
339
327
280

Round

Date

19/04/15
08/03/14
08/03/14
07/03/15
19/01/14
09/05/14
18/01/15
18/06/13
24/11113
28/09/14
07/07/14
06/07/13
30/11/14
04/10/15
22/11/15
13/02/16
10/03/12
18/11/12
21/04/12
12/05/12
30/06/12
03/11/12
30/09/12
10/03/13
22/01/12
16/10/11

Meet

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
The Neate Meet

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Deben SC Club Championships

Deben Open Meet

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet

Deben SC Club Championships

Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet
Deben Open Meet

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Suffolk County Championships

Deben Open Meet 2012

NDSC 4th Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Deben SC Club Championships

UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special
Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet

Deben SC Open Meet

Venue

Newmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Woodbridge
Deben

Sudbury

Deben

Norwich

Deben

Bury St Edmunds
Woodbridge
Ipswich
Newmarket
Deben
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Deben

Norwich

Sudbury

Ipswich

Sudbury

Woodbridge
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Club Swam Under Level

Deben 3
Deben 2
Deben 2
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 2
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 2
Deben 4
Deben 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.48

1:14.27

114.13

:111.88

112.02

112.92

:113.97

113.61

:113.67

:112.80

:111.90

:111.93

:112.48

:113.36

:113.69

113.24

117.51

:115.88

:116.70

117.36

:116.52

:116.25

:116.00

115.76

:118.38
1:22.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

382
385
387
425
422
407
390
395
394
409
424
424
414
399
394
401
339
361
349
341
352
356
359
363
327
280

Round

H
F

N

Date

13/02/16
22/11/15
04/10/15
19/04/15
07/03/15
18/01/15
30/11/14
28/09/14
07/07/14
09/05/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
24/11113
06/07/13
18/06/13
10/03/13
18/11/12
03/11/12
30/09/12
30/06/12
12/05/12
21/04/12
10/03/12
22/01/12
16/10/11

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2016

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet

Deben Open Meet

Sudbury & District SC Michaelmas Two Day Meet

Deben SC Club Championships

The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Deben Open Meet

Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet
Deben SC Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Deben Open Meet 2012

UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet

Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special
Deben SC Club Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet

Deben SC Open Meet

Venue
Ipswich
Woodbridge
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Deben
Sudbury
Deben
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Deben
Norwich
Woodbridge
Ipswich
Deben
Norwich
Sudbury
Deben
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket
Sudbury
Woodbridge
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Club Swam Under Level

Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 3
Deben 2
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 2
Deben 4
Deben 3
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